
 

 

Remittance Coalition Leadership Group 

As of March 4, 2013 

Roy DeCicco JPMorgan Chase roy.c.decicco@jpmchase.com 

Cindy Fuller X9 cindy.fuller@x9.org 

Tom Hunt AFP thunt@afponline.org 

BC Krishna MineralTree bc@mineraltree.com 

Timothy Schmidt US Bank timothy.schmidt@usbank.com  

Claudia Swendseid FRB Mpls claudia.swendseid@mpls.frb.org 

Robert Unger NACHA runger@nacha.org 

Rich Urban IFX ifxpresident@comcast.net 

Lyle Wallis CRF lylew@crfonline.org 

James Wills SWIFT james.wills@swift.com 

 


